Ф45
Fixed Round
MOOD DOWNLIGHT
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

0.36
0.72
1.08
1.44
1.80
2.16
D(m)
8W Ra98 3000K  36°
Bespoke
 baffle
Black Specular Silver Specular
Black Matt White Matt Silver Matt
Gold Specular
Grey Specular
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
4W                         303                          24°                 MFL4504W-30N24-W
4W                         275                          36°                 MFL4504W-30N36-W
4W                         263                          50°                 MFL4504W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
6W                         397                          24°                 MFL4506W-30N24-W
6W                         410                          36°                 MFL4506W-30N36-W
6W                         407                          50°                 MFL4506W-30N50-W